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U9 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis WINNERS ROSTER 7:34 PM10/19/2019

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPosition Tie Rds 1 & 2 Set Rd

245 EILIS GAUGHAN MCGAHAN LEES 600.001 300.00 300.00

613 Elizabeth Campbell DEBORAH WHELAN 433.002 225.00 208.00

145 PIPER HOUGH HALLORAN AUSTRALIA 370.003 183.00 187.00

609 Lucie Peters MCGAHAN LEES 335.004 167.00 168.00

246 ELLA ROSE HURSIT MCGAHAN LEES 323.005 156.00 167.00

27 LEAH LONERGAN BURGESS - TIPPERARY 319.506 171.00 148.50

38 EVAROSE O'SULLIVAN DEBORAH WHELAN 299.007 148.00 151.00

213 LILY WARD MARIE CONNELL 292.508 144.00 148.50

247 LEILA DOWLEY MCGAHAN LEES 274.009 124.00 150.00

600 Niamh McLellan MCGAHAN LEES 246.5010 119.00 127.50

425 NIAMH O'CONNOR SEAN EIREANN & CELTIC HEARTS 241.0011 124.00 117.00

435 CIARA MCNICHOLAS SIMONA MAURIELLO 233.0012 133.00 100.00

109 ERIN PRIOR GRIFFIN KING ACD 232.5013 119.00 113.50

604 Connie Seaborne SIMONA MAURIELLO 228.5014 118.50 110.00

557 Millie Jump Kelly O Boyle 227.5015 118.00 109.50

124 SILVANA BOYLE GRIFFIN LYNCH 210.0016 107.50 102.50

239 BRONAGH DALY MCGAHAN LEES 209.5017 97.50 112.00

123 ERIN BLAIR GRIFFIN LYNCH 199.5018 99.50 100.00

171 JORJA BALL KEELY KELLEY O'BOYLE 197.0019 97.00 100.00

370 SORCHA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 191.0020 85.50 105.50

91 MEGHAN O'SHEA GLENDALOUGH 185.0021 95.50 89.50

321 MIA THURLEY RINCEOIRI LE CHEILE 183.0022 89.00 94.00

162 MAGGIE THUMWOOD KEADY 182.0023 89.00 93.00

320 LILLIE GREY RINCEOIRI LE CHEILE 168.5024 81.50 87.00

407 RHEA BURGESS SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE 159.5025 78.50 81.00
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RECALL REPORTCeim Oir 2019 OpenFeis
Under 9 Championship

7:35 PM10/19/2019

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C RecallPosition

Marcus Maloney Elan Bradley Michael Ryan

Tie

245 100 100 100 3001

613 75 75 75 2252

145 65 53 65 1833

27 50 65 56 1714

609 60 60 47 1675

246 53 50 53 1566

38 47 41 60 1487

213 43 56 45 1448

435 56 36 41 1339

247 38 47 39 12410T

425 43 43 38 12410=

109 39 37 43 11912T

600 43 39 37 11912=

604 35.5 33 50 118.514

557 37 45 36 11815

124 35.5 38 34 107.516

123 33 34.5 32 99.517

239 29 34.5 34 97.518

171 34 32 31 9719

91 30.5 31 34 95.520

162 32 30 27 8921T

321 30.5 29 29.5 8921=

370 28 28 29.5 85.523

320 26.5 27 28 81.524

407 26.5 26 26 78.525
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U9 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis 7:35 PM10/19/2019

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. Rd 1 Rd Overall TotalRd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2

Marcus Maloney Elan Bradley Michael Ryan

Set Set Set

Nina Burke Brian Geraghty Kathleen Murray

Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Recalle

1 245 90.00 93.50 87.00 92.00 94.00 94.00 95.00 93.00 90.00 600.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 Yes

2 613 90.50 92.50 86.00 91.00 93.00 92.00 92.50 94.00 88.00 433.0075.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 58.00 Yes

3 145 91.00 91.00 81.00 90.00 86.00 90.00 93.00 92.00 89.00 370.0065.00 47.00 53.00 65.00 65.00 75.00 Yes

4 609 89.50 90.00 85.00 88.50 89.00 86.00 87.00 86.00 87.50 335.0060.00 65.00 60.00 53.00 47.00 50.00 Yes

5 246 88.00 89.50 82.00 88.00 87.00 87.00 92.00 90.00 88.00 323.0053.00 53.00 50.00 56.00 53.00 58.00 Yes

6 27 87.00 88.00 84.50 90.50 91.50 82.00 91.00 93.00 87.50 319.5050.00 60.00 65.00 38.50 56.00 50.00 Yes

7 38 86.00 87.00 81.50 84.00 82.00 88.00 94.00 90.50 86.00 299.0047.00 50.00 41.00 60.00 60.00 41.00 Yes

8 213 85.00 84.50 77.50 89.00 88.00 84.00 86.00 84.00 88.50 292.5043.00 35.00 56.00 48.50 45.00 65.00 Yes

9 247 83.00 84.00 83.00 86.00 85.00 83.00 82.00 82.50 87.50 274.0038.00 56.00 47.00 44.00 39.00 50.00 Yes

10 600 85.50 84.00 76.50 83.00 80.00 84.00 80.00 81.00 87.00 246.5043.00 34.00 39.00 48.50 37.00 45.00 Yes

11 425 84.00 85.50 80.50 84.50 83.50 81.50 81.00 82.00 79.00 241.0043.00 44.00 43.00 37.00 38.00 36.00 Yes

12 435 89.00 89.00 74.50 76.50 77.50 75.00 82.00 83.00 80.00 233.0056.00 31.00 36.00 32.00 41.00 37.00 Yes

13 109 83.00 85.00 74.00 78.00 79.00 82.50 83.00 84.00 86.50 232.5039.00 29.50 37.00 41.00 43.00 43.00 Yes

14 604 82.00 83.00 72.00 75.50 74.50 83.00 88.00 86.00 85.00 228.5035.50 27.00 33.00 44.00 50.00 39.00 Yes

15 557 84.50 82.00 80.00 87.00 82.00 82.00 80.00 79.00 60.00 227.5037.00 41.00 45.00 38.50 36.00 30.00 Yes

16 124 83.50 81.50 79.50 80.00 81.00 73.00 78.00 75.00 77.00 210.0035.50 39.00 38.00 28.50 34.00 35.00 Yes

17 239 79.50 78.50 79.00 74.50 76.50 80.00 77.00 76.00 84.00 209.5029.00 38.00 34.50 36.00 34.00 38.00 Yes

18 123 79.00 81.00 78.50 76.00 75.00 73.50 75.00 77.00 70.00 199.5033.00 37.00 34.50 30.00 32.00 33.00 Yes

19 171 81.00 82.00 78.00 75.00 74.00 78.00 76.00 75.00 58.00 197.0034.00 36.00 32.00 35.00 31.00 29.00 Yes

20 370 78.50 79.00 80.50 70.00 70.00 76.00 74.00 73.00 56.00 191.0028.00 44.00 28.00 33.50 29.50 28.00 Yes

21 91 80.50 78.50 74.00 74.00 72.00 71.00 77.00 76.00 75.00 185.0030.50 29.50 31.00 26.00 34.00 34.00 Yes

22 321 80.00 79.00 75.00 72.00 69.00 74.00 74.00 73.00 62.00 183.0030.50 32.00 29.00 31.00 29.50 31.00 Yes

23 162 80.00 79.50 75.50 72.50 71.50 76.00 73.00 72.00 55.00 182.0032.00 33.00 30.00 33.50 27.00 26.50 Yes

24 320 78.00 77.00 73.00 71.00 68.00 72.00 74.00 72.00 65.00 168.5026.50 28.00 27.00 27.00 28.00 32.00 Yes

25 407 77.00 78.00 71.00 69.00 67.00 73.00 72.00 71.00 55.00 159.5026.50 26.00 26.00 28.50 26.00 26.50 Yes
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